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weather: fine
aourse condition: dry
start time: 1411
goal time: 1423
Pos  Ne. Driver Laps Total Time Delay Gap Best Team
1 4 s K— 15 12:00.0 47352 AEON GARAGE C RT
2 11 BB iR 15 12000 0047 0047 47398 F—LKBF
3 27 —# R 15 12000 0068 09821 47374 RT WORLD
4 33 =H O 15 12:050 5025 4057 47388 VITEC racing
5 13 BB EH 15 12050 5032 0007 47518 F—LIyIcH—5
6 14 ¥0A BF 15 12:050 5092 0080 47.37% F—LILZ
7 26 B{AR FEE 15 12:05.1 5107 0015 47.258 FLAX motor sports
g 16 NH #HE 15 12062 5245 0138 47143 AEON GARAGE G RT
9 24 iiF XX 19 12053 5300 0055 41445 F—ALKBF
10 15 & EX 15 12057 5795 0.485 47380 NEXUS COMPETITION
11 12 # BFE 15 12:062 6228 0433 47425 K Power RT
12 18 =8 X 15 12084 8446 2218 47697 YRHKS
13 21 % e 15 12115 11545 3008 47755 F—ALKBF
14 22 2R #FiD 15 12115 11590 0.045 47.856 WILDKART-JAPAN
15 24 ®[R BRE 15 12:11.6 11.680 0090 47.837 WILDKART-JAPAN
16 17 2@ & 15 12435 13585 1905 48002 RO—FUF Ty
17 717 Bt EERE 15 12137 13750 0.185 47083 F—LKBF
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weather: fing

course condition: dry
start tme:  11:21
goal time:  11:29

Pos No. Driver Laps Total Time Delay  Gap Best Team

1 4 BL K- 10 07:59.9 47310 AEON GARAGE C RT

2 16 WA KE 10 08:008 0666 0.666 47.288 AEON GARAGE C RT

a 271 ¥R 10 08:006 0695 0025 47042 RT WORLD

4 11 EF HH 10 08014 1.468 0773 41314 F—4LKBF

5 33 =¥ O 10 08049 4851 3483 47.344 VITEC racing

6 26 £5K HIEE 10 08051 5215 0264 47275 FLAX motor sports

7 13 BHE EH) 10 08052 5278 0063 477110 F—LIvIzH—35

5 14 #¥H BF 10 08052 5305 0027 47161 F—LILT

9 34 HIB XX 10 08:075 $000 2885 47720 F—LKBF

10 18 =% X 10 08:08.1 2134 0.134 47545 YRHKS

11 12 Hl BF 10 08:081 8192 0058 47500 K Power RT

12 77 ALt B®E 10 08131 13213 5.021 47838 F—LKBF

13 22 #R @D 10 0B13.5 13586 0373 48244 WILDKART-JAPAN

14 21 EH B 10 08:13.6 13696 0.11¢ 47895 F—LKBF

15 17 &0 & 10 08.142 14205 0595 48161 ARF—TUT Tud

18 15 {EE& EK 10 08143 14343 0048 47307 NEXUS COMPETITION

17 24 #|E 2& 10 08144 14512 0169 48033 WILDKART-JAPAN
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weather: fine
course condition: dry
start time:  9:51

Pos  No. Driver Timel Delay Gap Team

1 4 EE K— 46.825 HL—oC

2 16 WEA AR 47104 0279 0279 AEON GARAGE C RT
3 14 #*H B8R 47.149 0324 0045 F—LII

4 34 1B XK 47204 0379  0.055 F—LKBF

5 27 —#l B 47216 0391 0012 RT WORLD

6 77 HEL BEIE 47230 0405 0014 F— LLKBF

7 13 5HiE B 47.240 0415 0.010 F—LIYITH—

g 11 kTR MEM 47253 0428 0013 F— I\KBF

9 33 =¥ D 47274 0449 0021 VITEC racing

10 15 {EE RK 47393 0568 0.119 NEXUS COMPETITION
11 12 A BE 47419 0594 0026 K Power RT

12 18 =¥ KM 47492 0667 0073 YRHKS

13 24 R HRE 47655  0.830 0.163 WILDKART * JAPAN

14 22 BR &0 47693  0.868 0.038 WILDKART - JAPAN

15 26 AR A ¥ER 47.762 0.937 0.069 FLAX motor sports

16 21 B EERC 47768 0943  0.006 F— LKBF

17 17 &8 & 48.355 1530 0.587 2H—FYT TIY
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